
 

 

Next Week at Monterey 
Monday, December 2 

 
Tuesday, December 3 

 
Wednesday, December 4 

• Yearbook Cover Contest Due 

• Gr. 8 Indigenous Students to Victoria Native 
Friendship Centre 9:00 – 2:40pm 

• Fun Foods 
 

Thursday, December 5 

• Div. 5, 6 & 7 Skating @ OBR 12:40 – 2:50pm 

• Div. 13 & 15 Salish Seas Follow-up 
@ Bowker Creek 12:10 – 2:50pm 
 

Friday, December 6  

• Athletic Uniform Return & Team Photo Day 

• Wolves Exploratory Rotation #3 

• Wolves Team Swim @ OBR 12:40 – 2:50pm  
 

Upcoming Events 
 

Fire Drill This Week  
Monday, December 9 

 
Tuesday, December 10 

• Div. 8, 9 & 10 ~ Board Game Café 10:30am – 2:30pm 
 

Wednesday, December 11 

• Fun Foods 
 

Thursday, December 12 

• Gr. 6 Young Entrepreneurs Launch Assembly Blk2 into Blk 3 (MPR) 

• Bears Team Skate ~ 12:40 – 2:50pm @ OBR 
 

Friday, December 13 

• Div. 16 ~ Maritime Museum 8:40 – 2:50pm 

• Winter Holiday Bulletin Board Contest Closes 
 

November/December Snapshot 

Access the snapshot here:  
Middle School – Family Ties and Community Bonds 

 

Athletics Update 
Volleyball tryouts are  

wrapping up with team rosters 

being posted early next week. The 

season officially starts on January 

20th for competitive teams, and 

January 27th for our recreational 

teams. Practice schedules should be 

posted right before the winter break. 

Home game schedules will be posted 

closer to the season start. As always, 

more information on middle school 

sports, including full game schedules 

can be found at: 

https://lowerislandschoolsports.ca/mi

ddle-schools/ 

http://cm.pn/il3z
https://lowerislandschoolsports.ca/middle-schools/
https://lowerislandschoolsports.ca/middle-schools/

